
Event Date Description

Player Offer Fri, 14 March 2025 PVL - Major Offer Deadline

Player Offer Fri, 21 March 2025 PVL - Secondary Offer Deadline

Transfers Mon, 24 March 2025 PVL Transfer Window Closes (5pm)

Nominations Mon, 31 March 2025 PVL Nominations Close (12pm)

Payment Due PVL Bonds Due (Tier 1/Tier 2) (12pm)

Deadline Mon, 07 April 2025 First Referee Nominations Due (Tier 1)

Meeting TBD PVL General Technical Meeting

Draw Mon, 14 April 2025 Draw Release (Rounds 1-3)

Round 1 Sun, 27 April 2025 Tier 1 / Tier 2

Sat, 03 May 2025

Mon, 05 May 2025

Fri, 09 May 2025 Youth Tier

Sun, 11 May 2025 Tier 1 / Tier 2

Fri, 16 May 2025 Youth Tier

Sun, 18 May 2025 Tier 1 / Tier 2

Transfers Mid-Season Transfer Window Opens

Payment Due All Competition Fees due (All Tiers)

Transfers Mid-Season Transfer Window Closes

Fri, 23 May 2025 Youth Tier

Sun, 25 May 2025 Tier 1 / Tier 2

Fri, 06 June 2025 Youth Tier

Sun, 08 June 2025 Tier 1 / Tier 2

Fri, 13 June 2025 Youth Tier

Sun, 15 June 2025 Tier 1 / Tier 2

Fri, 30 May 2025

Sun, 01 June 2025

Fri, 20 June 2025 Youth Tier

Sun, 22 June 2025 Tier 1 / Tier 2

Sat, 28 June 2025

Sun, 29 June 2025

Round 8 Sun, 06 July 2025 Tier 1 / Tier 2

Sat, 12 July 2025

Sun, 13 July 2025

Fri, 18 July 2025 Youth Tier

Sun, 20 July 2025 Tier 1 / Tier 2

Fri, 25 July 2025 Youth Tier

Sun, 27 July 2025 Tier 1 / Tier 2

Fri, 01 August 2025 Youth Tier

Sun, 03 August 2025 Tier 1 / Tier 2

Fri, 08 August 2025

Sun, 10 August 2025

Fri, 15 August 2025 Youth Tier

Sun, 17 August 2025 Tier 1 / Tier 2

Fri, 22 August 2025 Youth Tier

Sun, 24 August 2025 Tier 1 - Semi Finals / Tier 2

Fri, 29 August 2025 Youth Tier

Sun, 31 August 2025 Tier 1 - Grand Finals

Fri, 05 September 2025 Youth Tier - Semi Finals

Sun, 07 September 2025 Youth Tier - Grand Finals / Tier 2 - Semi Finals

Round 16 Sun, 14 September 2025 Tier 2 - Grand Finals

Round 15
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Dragons Flaming Chalice
Brisbane Venues (PVL Bye)

VQ Intermediate Schools Cup
Gold Coast Precinct (PVL Bye: All Tiers)

JnrState

Championships

VQ Junior State Championships
Gold Coast Precinct (PVL Bye: All Tiers)

Senior

Schools Cup

VQ Senior Schools Cup
Gold Coast Precinct (PVL Bye: All Tiers)

Round 7

VQ Country Championships / AJVC
Sunshine Coast (PVL Bye: All Tiers)

Round 9

Round 10

Round 11

Intermediate 

Schools Cup
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Dragons Flaming 

Chalice

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 12

Round 14
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Volleyball Queensland
Premier Volleyball League
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